
COMUNE 

N. Cognome e Nome Luogo e data di nascita 

1 Abbate Pasquale Napoli, 20 Novembre 1968 

2 De Pietro Gaetano detto Di Pietro Napoli, 21 Settembre 1936 

3 Russo Iula Tiziana Napoli, 27 Maggio 1961 

4 Cirella Patrizia Napoli, 30 Dicembre 1970 

5 Bossone Vito Lauro (AV), 18 Aprile 1961 

6 Cavallini Carmela Napoli, 13 Gennaio 1996 

7 Ciano Juan Luis Antonino Caracas (VENEZUELA), 1 Luglio 1962 

8 Di Guida Assunta Napoli, 14 Ottobre 1966 

9 Rosolino Diego Napoli, 24 Aprile 1978 

10 Megna Ludovica Virginia Napoli, 23 Gennaio 1991 

11 Granata Vincenzo detto Enzo Napoli, 18 Maggio 1968 

12 Perotta Eleonora detta Perrotta Napoli, 16 Ottobre 1972 

13 Ottaviano Pasquale Napoli, 1 Maggio 1967 

14 Manzo Rosa Portici, 8 Luglio 1968 

15 Ferone Domenico detto Ferrone Napoli, 2 Agosto 1964 

16 Petagna Antonella Napoli, 22 Febbraio 1971 

17 Ratto Riccardo Napoli, 18 Gennaio 1981 

18 Morisco Rita Napoli, 23 Gennaio 1987 

19 Antelmi Davide Napoli, 30 Novembre 1987 

20 Fedele Rita Napoli, 16 Febbraio 1967 

21 Picardi Paola Napoli, 3 Febbraio 1986 

22 Odorifero Salvatore Napoli, 26 Novembre 1973 

23 Falco Martina Napoli, 30 Novembre 1991 

24 Luongo Antonio Napoli, 24 Luglio 1969 

25 Piscitelli Consuelo Rosita Napoli, 29 Aprile 1973 

26 Costagliola Domenico detto Mimmo Napoli, 18 Aprile 1987 

27 Muoio Ilaria Napoli, 28 Settembre 1996 

28 Silvestri Decio detto Decio Napoli, 29 Maggio 1970 



N. Cognome e Nome Luogo e data di nascita 

29 Ronga Carmela Napoli, 24 Marzo 1992 

30 Criscuolo Nacarlo Stefania Napoli, 27 Agosto 1973 

31 Pacifico Raffaele Napoli, 14 Novembre 1976 

32 Cascarino Rita Napoli, 23 Gennaio 1977 

33 Cicia Pasquale Napoli, 16 Dicembre 1962 

34 Navarro Claudio Napoli, 18 Settembre 1984 

35 Tabarro Fabrizia Napoli, 12 Maggio 1981 

36 Carrozza Monica Napoli, 24 Novembre 1967 

37 Caputo Armando  Mugnano di Napoli, 4 Febbraio 1981 

38 Giordano Maria Napoli, 12 Settembre 1982 

39 Manco Annamaria Napoli, 8 Marzo 1982 

40 Vignaturo Gaetano  Napoli, 18 Ottobre 1969 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



I MUNICIPALITÀ  

CHIAIA – S.FERDINANDO – POSILLIPO 

N. Cognome e Nome Luogo e data di nascita 

1 Artiaco Pasquale Napoli, 21 Giugno 1981 

2 Aulisio Emanuele Napoli, 9 Giugno 1997 

3 Ciano Juan Luis Antonino  Caracas (VENEZUELA), 1 Giugno 1962 

4 Cirillo Umberto Napoli, 21 Novembre 1993 

5 Criscuolo Stefania Napoli, 27 Agosto 1973 

6 De Maio Gloria Napoli, 10 Gennaio 1966 

7 De Stefano Stefano Napoli, 7 Agosto 1993 

8 Di Monte Mario Napoli, 18 Aprile 1945 

9 Di Petrillo Adriana Napoli, 14 Maggio 1948 

10 Di Stefano Maria Napoli, 11 Settembre 1966 

11 Esposito Immacolata Napoli, 12 Marzo 1983 

12 Femiano Domenico Napoli, 30 Novembre 1991 

13 Ferrigno Maresca Letizia Napoli, 12 Febbraio 1987 

14 Granata Martina Napoli, 10 Maggio 1994 

15 Grande Gennaro Dino  Napoli, 10 Ottobre 1977 

16 Maresca Roberto Napoli, 4  Settembre 1981 

17 Morisco Rita Napoli, 23 Gennaio 1987 

18 Pettinicchio Maria Napoli, 20 Gennaio 1947 

19 Riccardi Francesco  Napoli, 2 Febbraio 1994 

20 Russolillo Pierluigi Napoli, 4 Aprile 1983 

21 Vinaccio Giuseppe Napoli, 26 Settembre 1964 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

II MUNICIPALITÀ 

AVVOCATA – MONTECALVARIO – S.GIUSEPPE 

MERCATO – PENDINO – PORTO 

N. Cognome e Nome Luogo e data di nascita 

1 Avolio Carlo Napoli, 8 Agosto 1956 

2 Barone Gaetano Napoli, 17 Febbraio 1967 

3 Capezzuto Luigi Napoli, 16 Maggio 1980 

4 Cavallini Carmela Napoli, 13 Gennaio 1996 

5 Di Scala Imma Napoli, 28 Novembre 1976 

6 Esposito Alberico Napoli, 6 Febbraio 1975 

7 Falco Martina Napoli, 30 Novembre 1991 

8 Femiano Domenico Napoli, 30 Novembre 1991 

9 Garramone Emilia Napoli, 8 Novembre 1937 

10 Giordano Mariano Napoli, 1 Giugno 1983 

11 Granata Martina Napoli, 10 Maggio 1994 

12 Manzo Vincenzo Nocera Inferiore (SA), 20 Novembre 1984 

13 Marone Domenico Napoli, 21 Febbraio 1961 

14 Riccardi Francesco Napoli, 2 Febbraio 1994 

15 Saggese Francesco Napoli, 27 Gennaio 1974 

16 Sagliano Pasqualina Napoli, 15 Gennaio 1957 

17 Terracciano Ciro Napoli, 15 Luglio 1948 

18 Testa Anna Maria Napoli, 30 Aprile 1964 

19 Tisci Anna Napoli, 24 Dicembre 1971 

20 Vinaccio Giuseppe  Napoli, 26 Settembre 1964 

21 Zungri Michele Napoli, 10 Maggio 1964 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



III MUNICIPALITÀ 

1 Pacifico Raffaele Napoli, 14 Novembre 1976 

2 Armento Fabiana detta Farmacia Napoli, 29 Novembre 1983 

3 Aulisio Emanuele Napoli, 9 Giugno 1997 

4 Avolio Carlo Napoli, 8 Agosto 1956 

5 Barone Gaetano Napoli, 17 Febbraio 1967 

6 Caserta Anna Napoli, 13 Agosto 1980 

7 Citarelli Lucia Napoli, 28 Dicembre 1967 

8 Daco Liliana Napoli, 29 Aprile 1960 

9 DImita Gerardo Napoli, 3 Febbraio 1960 

10 Esposito Alberico Napoli, 6 Febbraio 1975 

11 Ferrigno Maresca Letizia Napoli, 12 Febbraio 1987 

12 Forte Monica Napoli, 27 Giugno 1988 

13 Frenna Raffaele Napoli, 17 Novembre 1980 

14 Gambardella Stefania Napoli, 22 Dicembre 1966 

15 Granatiero Roberto Napoli, 28 Luglio 1984 

16 L’Astorina Annarita Benevento, 24 Febbraio 1983 

17 Liguori Francesco Napoli, 18 Agosto 1996 

18 Mancini Maria Rosaria detta Ketty Napoli, 1 Gennaio 1946 

19 Manzoni Mariapia Napoli, 25 Dicembre 1978 

20 Martorelli Andrea Mugnano di Napoli (NA), 9 Ottobre 1995 

21 Mauri Luca Napoli, 2 Ottobre 1972 

22 Notini Salvatore detto Sasi Napoli, 20 Febbraio 1975 

23 Palmisciano Umberto Napoli, 1 Luglio 1959 

24 Petagna Immacolata detta Imma Napoli, 9 Aprile 1958 

25 Pezzillo Rosario Napoli, 10 Settembre 1979 

26 Piscitelli Consuelo Rosita Napoli, 29 Aprile 1973 

27 Polito Marco Portici (NA), 2 Agosto 1974 

28 Ricciotti Valentina Napoli, 17 Maggio 1984 

29 Rimoli Francesco Napoli, 2 Marzo 1956 

30 Savarese Fabio detto Tattino Napoli, 20 Luglio 1983 



IV MUNICIPALITÀ 
S. LORENZO – VICARIA – POGGIOREALE  - ZONA INDUSTRIALE 

1 Aloe Immacolata Napoli, 6 Marzo 1994 

2 Barresi Pasquale detto Lino Napoli, 6 Luglio 1978 

3 Benvenuto Valentino 
San Giorgio a Cremano (NA), 27 Agosto 

1994 

4 Botta Giuseppe Napoli, 15 Maggio 1972 

5 Caiazzo Francesco Napoli, 12 Aprile 1986 

6 Caserta Anna Napoli, 13 Agosto 1980 

7 Daco Liliana Napoli, 29 Aprile 1960 

8 De Simone Jessica Napoli, 21 Novembre 1992 

9 Dimita Gerardo Napoli, 3 Febbraio 1960 

10 Dominech Gaetano Napoli, 4 Luglio 1964 

11 Esposito Adele Napoli, 20 Marzo 1979 

12 Forte Monica Napoli, 27 Giugno 1988 

13 Gambardella Stefania Napoli, 22 Dicembre 1966 

14 Grande Gennaro Dino Napoli, 10 Ottobre 1977 

15 Improta Maria Napoli, 31 Marzo 1980 

16 Lucci Giovanni Ivan Napoli, 11 Aprile 1994 

17 Marone Marcella Napoli, 8 Ottobre 1988 

18 Montefusco Lavinia Maria Napoli, 12 Marzo 1985 

19 Mortaro Dalia Napoli, 9 Luglio 1972 

20 Nacarlo Fabio Napoli, 5 Luglio 1979 

21 Natangelo Patrizio Napoli, 7 Ottobre 1964 

22 Patella Davide Napoli, 18 Novembre 1974 

23 Petagna Annamaria Napoli, 25 Giugno 1962 

24 Procentese Vittorio Napoli, 20 Marzo 1951 

25 Riemma Artemisia Napoli, 14 Settembre 1993 

26 Rimoli Francesco  Napoli, 2 Marzo 1956 

27 Serpe Ciro Napoli, 21 Novembre 1993 

28 Tamburrini Ciro Napoli, 12 Ottobre 1979 

29 Tisci Anna Napoli, 24 Dicembre 1971 

30 Zerella Luciano  Napoli, 21 Marzo 1976 



V MUNICIPALITÀ 

VOMERO – ARENELLA 

N. Cognome e Nome Luogo e data di nascita 

1 Scotto di Carlo Porfirio detto Scotto Procida (NA), 10 Marzo 1948 

2 Avolio Daniele Massa di Somma (NA), 6 Marzo 1992 

3 Balbi Giuliano Napoli, 9 Novembre 1963 

4 Buonomo Francesco Napoli, 20 Dicembre 1993 

5 Ciano Juan Luis Antonino Caracas (VENEZUELA), 1 Giugno 1962 

6 Citarelli Lucia Napoli, 28 Dicembre 1967 

7 De Maio Gloria Napoli, 10 Gennaio 1966 

8 Esposito Assunta Napoli, 17 Maggio 1989 

9 Falchi Rosario Napoli, 21 Febbraio 1965 

10 Gaeta Giuliana Napoli, 22 Agosto 1966 

11 Granata Rosario Napoli, 8 Dicembre 1981 

12 Iovino Carlo Maria Napoli, 7 Febbraio 1968 

13 Luongo Salvatore Napoli, 3 Marzo 1987 

14 Luvino Armando Napoli, 15 Luglio 1947 

15 Megna Ludovica Virginia Napoli, 23 Gennaio 1991 

16 Morlando Valentina Napoli, 1 Gennaio 1989 

17 Petagna Annamaria Napoli, 25 Giugno 1962 

18 Pettinicchio Maria Napoli, 20 Gennaio 1947 

19 Polito Marco Portici (NA), 2 Agosto 1974 

20 Russo Egle Napoli, 1 Settembre 1977 

21 Tabarro Fabrizia Napoli, 12 Maggio 1981 

22 Vignaturo Gaetano Napoli, 18 Ottobre 1969 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VI MUNICIPALITÀ 
BARRA – PONTICELLI -  SAN GIOVANNI 

1 Velotto Giovanni detto Velotti Napoli, 27 Agosto 1964 

2 Elberti Carlo Napoli, 13 Maggio 1982 

3 Benvenuto Valentino San Giorgio a Cremano (NA), 27 Agosto 1994 

4 Carillo Rosanna Napoli, 7 Febbraio 1967 

5 Chietti Ciro Napoli, 31 Gennaio 1964 

6 Cirella Raffaele Napoli, 28 Aprile 1997 

7 Corbi Maurizio Napoli, 3 Dicembre 1974 

8 Cuorvo Patrizia Napoli, 12 Marzo 1970 

9 D’Urzo Domenico Torre del Greco (NA), 9 Maggio 1988 

10 De Martino Massimiliano Napoli, 11 Novembre 1963 

11 Di Fiandra Ciro Napoli, 19 Dicembre 1964 

12 Esposito Immacolata detta Imma Napoli, 12 Marzo 1983 

13 Esposito Mario detto Mario Napoli, 14 Settembre 1990 

14 Fiorentino Emma Napoli, 22 Dicembre 1970 

15 Grazioli Sonia Ercolano (NA), 30 Aprile 1969 

16 Guarino Luigi Sant’Arpino (CE), 16 Dicembre 1953 

17 Improta Antonio Napoli, 7 Ottobre 1979 

18 Maione Vincenzo Napoli, 21 Marzo 1951 

19 Manco Annamaria Napoli, 8 Marzo 1982 

20 Montella Carmine Napoli, 18 Ottobre 1972 

21 Montuoro Raffaelina detta Lina Napoli, 12 Aprile 1968 

22 Olivieri Anna Napoli, 26 Aprile 1962 

23 Pane Vincenzo detto Braciola Napoli, 29 Luglio 1947 

24 Picardi Paola Napoli, 3 Febbraio 1986 

25 Pustorino Carolina Napoli, 12 Ottobre 1963 

26 Roncone Annunziata Napoli, 25 Giugno 1970 

27 Sannino Pasquale Napoli, 18 Gennaio 1948 

28 Schiano Mariano Napoli, 5 Dicembre 1985 

29 Schiavo Antonietta Napoli, 10 Giugno 1986 

30 Tortora Mariano Napoli, 27 Agosto 1957 



VII MUNICIPALITÀ 

MIANO – S.PIETRO – SECONDIGLIANO 

N. Cognome e Nome Luogo e data di nascita 

1 Abbate Pasquale Napoli, 20 Novembre 1968 

2 Barretta Donatella Napoli, 5 Febbraio 1978 

3 Bastone Ciro Napoli, 18 Aprile 1953 

4 Bottone Antonio Napoli, 25 Giugno 1970 

5 Buonomo Francesco Napoli, 20 Dicembre 1993 

6 Caputo Armando Mugnano di Napoli (NA), 4 Febbraio 1981 

7 De Lorenzo Francesco detto Nanà Napoli, 25 Settembre 1977 

8 De Rosa Antonio Napoli, 12 Agosto 1989 

9 De Santi Antonio Napoli, 5 Marzo 1962 

10 De Stefano Salvatore Napoli, 22 Ottobre 1959 

11 De Vivo Giuseppina Napoli, 4 Dicembre 1962 

12 Di Febbraro Annamaria Napoli, 17 Marzo 1995 

13 Garramone Emilia Napoli, 8 Novembre 1937 

14 Maglione Emanuela Napoli, 3 Aprile 1993 

15 Mancini Maria Rosaria detta Ketty Napoli, 1 Gennaio 1946 

16 Martorelli Andrea Mugnano di Napoli (NA), 09 Ottobre 1995 

17 Mauriello Vincenzo Napoli, 4 Gennaio 1963 

18 Montefusco Lavinia Maria Napoli, 12 Marzo 1985 

19 Mortaro Dalia Napoli, 9 Luglio 1972 

20 Russo Salvatore Napoli, 13 Luglio 1969 

21 Solli Letizia Napoli, 22 Aprile 1960 

22 Tamburrini Ciro Napoli, 12 Ottobre 1979 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VIII MUNICIPALITÀ 

CHIAIANO – PISCINOLA MARIANELLA – SCAMPIA 

N. Cognome e Nome Luogo e data di nascita 

1 Agosta Emanuele Napoli, 4 Novembre 1995 

2 Antelmi Davide Napoli, 30 Novembre 1987 

3 Balbi Giuliano Napoli, 9 Novembre 1963 

4 Barretta Rita  Napoli, 29 Luglio 1968 

5 Bottone Antonio Napoli, 25 Giugno 1970 

6 Cecere Evangelista Marano di Napoli (NA), 19 Dicembre 1940 

7 De Lise Annamaria Napoli, 21 Ottobre 1966 

8 De Stefano Stefano Napoli, 7 Agosto 1993 

9 De Vito Amleto detto Amleto Napoli, 25 Maggio 1997 

10 De Vivo Giuseppina Napoli, 4 Dicembre 1962 

11 Di Guida Pasquale Napoli, 24 Luglio 1989 

12 Di Vito Antonietta Berlin (USA), 17 Luglio 1974 

13 Esposito Assunta Napoli, 17 Maggio 1989 

14 Granata Ciro detto Cicciotto Napoli, 2 Luglio 1979 

15 Iommelli Chiara Napoli, 23 Giugno 1986 

16 Londino Francesco Paolo Napoli, 9 Febbraio 1957 

17 Lucci Giovanni Ivan Napoli, 11 Aprile 1994 

18 Maglione Emanuela Napoli, 3 Aprile 1993 

19 Manzoni Mariapia Napoli, 25 Dicembre 1978 

20 Marano Vincenzo detto Enzo Napoli, 10 Ottobre 1948 

21 Morlando Valentina Napoli, 1 Gennaio 1989 

22 Palumbo Biagio Napoli, 14 Aprile 1952 

23 Russo Giuseppe detto Pittore Napoli, 11 Gennaio 1964 

24 Russo Maria detta Maria Napoli, 5 Gennaio 1993 

25 Smeraglia Antonietta detta Tonia Napoli, 21 Giugno 1989 

26 Tarascio Salvatore detto Sasà Napoli, 25 Luglio 1992 

 

 

 



IX MUNICIPALITÀ 

PIANURA – SOCCAVO 

N. Cognome e Nome Luogo e data di nascita 

1 Luongo Paola Napoli, 20 Ottobre 1992 

2 Catignani Stefania Patrizia Napoli, 25 Agosto 1990 

3 Capo Fabrizio Napoli, 12 Novembre 1989 

4 Chinese Luigi Napoli, 6 Gennaio 1979 

5 Costantino Salvatore Napoli, 9 Luglio 1955 

6 De Lorenzo Francesco detto Nanà Napoli, 25 Settembre 1977 

7 De Rosa Federica Napoli, 6 Giugno 1997 

8 Di Martino Andrea Napoli, 20 Luglio 1982 

9 Di Razza Riccardo Napoli, 29 Giugno 1990 

10 Di Scala Imma Napoli, 28 Novembre 1976 

11 Garramone Cristina Napoli, 2 Dicembre 1940 

12 Giordano Luigi  Napoli, 21 Marzo 1994 

13 Iacovitti Daniele Napoli, 24 Giugno 1985 

14 Lanzaro Achille Napoli, 18 Maggio 1996 

15 Lombado Luisa Napoli, 19 Settembre 1967 

16 Marcone Pasquale Napoli, 30 Gennaio 1968 

17 Monfregola Vincenzo Napoli, 10 Giugno 1975 

18 Montanaro Anna Napoli, 26 Luglio 1969 

19 Nappo Giovanni Grottaglie (TA), 22 Novembre 1989 

20 Salemme Pasqualina Napoli, 14 Dicembre 1990 

21 Salvatore Angela Napoli, 20 Maggio 1991 

22 Schiano Mariano Napoli, 5 Dicembre 1985 

23 Sebastianelli Giuseppe Napoli, 1 Maggio 1992 

24 Vivenzio Vincenzo Napoli, 31 Gennaio 1983 

 

 

 

 

 



X MUNICIPALITÀ 

BAGNOLI – FUORIGROTTA 

N. Cognome e Nome Luogo e data di nascita 

1 Bellopede Giuseppe detto Peppe Napoli, 1 Maggio 1978 

2 Chinese Luigi Napoli, 6 Gennaio 1979 

3 Criscuolo Stefania Napoli, 27 Agosto 1973 

4 Di Petrillo Adriana Napoli, 14 Maggio 1948 

5 Esposito Adele  Napoli, 20 Marzo 1979 

6 Gaeta Giuliana Napoli, 22 Agosto 1966 

7 Garramone Cristina Napoli, 2 Dicembre 1940 

8 Giordano Maria Napoli, 12 Settembre 1982 

9 Granata Rosario Napoli, 8 Dicembre 1981 

10 Iacovitti Daniele Napoli, 24 Giugno 1985 

11 Liguori Francesco Napoli, 18 Agosto 1996 

12 Lombardo Luisa Napoli, 19 Settembre 1967 

13 Marchetti Giuseppe Napoli, 2 Novembre 1982 

14 Maresca Roberto Napoli, 4 Settembre 1981 

15 Mauriello Vincenzo Napoli, 4 Gennaio 1963 

16 Montefusco Davide Napoli, 15 Maggio 1996 

17 Popolo Federica  Napoli, 29 Settembre 1989 

18 Sagliano Pasqualina Napoli, 15 Gennaio 1957 

19 Vierti Giuseppe Napoli, 26 Novembre 1966 

20 Vignaturo Gaetano Napoli, 18 Ottobre 1969 

21 Zerella Luciano Napoli, 21 Marzo 1976 

 


